Steeplechase Score Sheet

20 juin 2014

Regular Class

10 inch Division

DNR E Q Score
177 [ 45,59
2] [] 0,00

16 inch Division

DNR E Q Score
17 [] 32,89
217 [ 37,08
3] [ 38,44
407 [] 44,22
501 [] [] 7074
6] [] |[] 8886
70 [] 0,00
8] [] 40,00
9 0 O 0,00

22 inch Division

DNR E Q Score
17 [] 35,72
201 [ 36,11
31 [ 39,40
417 [] 40,56
S [ 40,89
6] [] 41,18
7] [ 43,33
81 ] [] [] 47,35

Time
45,59
0,00

Time
32,89
37,08
38,44
44,22
55,74
68,86

0,00
20,00

0,00

Time
35,72
36,11
39,40
35,56
40,89
41,18
43,33
42,35

Licensed to Les Mordus de I'Agilite

SCT
51,00

0,00

SCT
51,00

51,00
51,00
51,00
51,00
51,00

0,00
51,00

0,00

SCT
45,00

45,00
45,00
45,00
45,00
45,00
45,00
45,00

SCT = 51 seconds

Yards YPS
183,00 4,01
0,00Nombre !

SCT =51 seconds

Yards YPS
183,00 5,56
183,00 4,94
183,00 4,76
183,00 4,14
183,00 3,28
183,00 2,66

0,00Nombre !
183,00 9,15
0,00Nombre !

SCT =45 seconds

Yards YPS
183,00 5,12
183,00 5,07
183,00 4,64
183,00 5,15
183,00 4,48
183,00 4,44
183,00 4,22
183,00 4,32

Les Mordus de I'agililté

Armband #
1002R

1008R

Armband #
1629R

1621R
1605R
1617R
1618R
1612R
1624R
1630R
1623R

Armband #
2204R

2213R
2203R
2216R
2210R
2222R
2221R
2207R

Call Name
Fergie

Pixel

Call Name
Shake-it

Pixel
Flip
Mecson
McCoy
Squat
Ziggy
Maya

Halo

Call Name
Théo
Olive
Reese

Mister Boris

Billie Jean
Fuego
Charlie
Krypto

Breed
All Canadian

Parson Russell Terrier

Breed
Berger Shetland

Schnauzer miniature
All Canadian
Berger Shetland
Berger Shetland
Parson Russell Terrier
Caniche Miniature
Boston Terrier

Berger Shetland

Breed
Nova Scotia Duck Toller

Vizsla
Nova Scotia Duck Toller
Berger Australien
Australian Cattle Dog
All Canadian
Border Collie

Border Collie

ID #
17144

17105

ID #
17860

14260
18454
19456
17662
18586
18979
21408
18796

ID #
16707

18712
17894
19254
21036
15430
17267
18840

Jumping Bean Software

Judge: Trish Levesque

Ring # 1

Handler
Carole-Anne Girouard

Nathalie Hubert

Handler
Vicky Byrne

Simon Lamontagne
Marie-Josée Tousignant
Annie Vézina
Chantal Boutin
Daniéle Pichette
Jackie Ling Filion
Joanie Turcotte

Simon Gingras

Handler
Isabelle Coutu

Joanie Leclair
Nelly Benabou
Lilianne Geerts
Lyse Savard
Edith Fontaine
Isabo Deschamps

Alessandra Mezzetti
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Steeplechase Score Sheet

20 juin 2014

9] [] [ 49,09
100] [] [] 5668
1] ] 000
12 [ ] 000

26 inch Division

DNR E Q Score

1] O 36,50
2] [ 44,82
3] [] [ 4769
477 [] [ 12260

Special Class

10 inch Division

DNR E Q Score
177 [ 48,80
217 [] ] 89,44
3] [] ] 92,42

16 inch Division

DNR E Q Score
107 [ 34,57
211 [ 40,69
3] [ 43,63
407 [ [] 4637
501 [] [] 4640
6] [] [] 5008

49,09
36,68
0,00
0,00

Time
31,50
39,82
47,69
52,60

Time
48,80
44,44
52,42

Time
34,57
40,69
43,63
46,37
46,40
50,08

Licensed to Les Mordus de I'Agilite

45,00
45,00
45,00
45,00

SCT
45,00

45,00
45,00
45,00

SCT
51,00

51,00
51,00

SCT
45,00

45,00
45,00
45,00
45,00
45,00

183,00
183,00
183,00
183,00

Yards
183,00

183,00
183,00
183,00

Yards
183,00

183,00
183,00

Yards
183,00

183,00
183,00
183,00
183,00
183,00

3,73
4,99
#Div/0!
#Div/0!

SCT =45 seconds

YPS
5,81

4,60
3,84
3,48

SCT =51 seconds

YPS
3,75

4,12
3,49

SCT =45 seconds

YPS
5,29

4,50
4,19
3,95
3,94
3,65

Les Mordus de I'agililté

2227R
2209R
2220R
2211R

Armband #
2604R

2602R
2607R
2605R

Armband #
1009S

1016S
1006S

Armband #
1619S

1602S
1611S
1613S
1614S
1627S

Blitzen
Taz
Billie Jin

Hee-gie

Call Name
Ujo
Maria
Sculie
Kimah

Call Name
Maggie

Toscane

Dalie

Call Name
Lily
Rocky
Soffia
Benedicte
Caileigh
Noah

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Breed
Berger Belge Gronendeal

Border Collie
Berger Belge

Border Collie

Breed
Iceland Sheepdog

Berger Shetland
Berger Shetland

Breed
Border Collie

Berger Australien
Tervuren
Berger Australien
Border Collie

Berger Australien

21110
15294
19252
19594

ID #
15016

17266
17720
21136

ID #
13851

18010
18164

ID #
17583

15595
20280
13887
13078
16361

Jumping Bean Software

Judge: Trish Levesque

Ring # 1

Caroline Dugal
Lise Vaillancourt
Johanne Leclerc
Kathleen Villiard

Handler
Johanne Brouillard

Michel Villeneuve
Sylvie Ferland
Anick Madon

Handler
Don Denette

Marie-Claude Cété

Claire Bellehumeur

Handler
Priscilla Angers

Valerie Bastet

Francis Trudel

Lilianne Geerts
Catherine Farant

Gilbert Brochu
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22 inch Division

DNR E Q Score
177 [ 36,04
217 [ ] 78,72

Veteran Class

10 inch Division

DNR E Q Score

1] [] [] 6415

16 inch Division

DNR E Q Score
17 [] 41,82
217 [ 43,38
3] [ 47,84
4] [] 0,00
5[] [] 0,00

22 inch Division

DNR E Q Score
107 [ 41,74

Time
36,04
73,72

Time
44,15

Time
41,82
43,38
47,84
0,00
0,00

Time
41,74

Licensed to Les Mordus de I'Agilite

SCT
45,00

45,00

SCT
61,00

SCT
54,00

54,00
54,00
0,00
0,00

SCT
54,00

SCT =45 seconds

SCT = 61 seconds

SCT =54 seconds

SCT =54 seconds

Yards YPS
183,00 5,08
183,00 2,48
Yards YPS
183,00 4,14
Yards YPS
183,00 4,38
183,00 4,22
183,00 3,83

0,00Nombre !
0,00Nombre !

Yards YPS
183,00 4,38

Les Mordus de I'agililté

Armband #
2205S

2217S

Armband #
1007V

Armband #
1625V

1622v
1620V
1609V
1604V

Armband #
2208V

Call Name
Ruby

Boomer

Call Name
Sera

Call Name
Beaven

Maggy Magic
Soya
Oslo

Fiorano

Call Name
Oslo

Breed
Golden Retriever

All Canadian

Breed
Shipperke

Breed
Chien D'eau Portugais

Boxer
Griffon Korthal
Berger Australien

Border Collie

Breed
Tervuren

ID #
14444

21143

ID #
16023

ID #
15216

15394
12327
14929
16154

ID #
16088

Jumping Bean Software

Judge: Trish Levesque

Ring # 1

Handler
Christine Gardner

Martine Ferrari

Handler
Isabelle St-Martin

Handler
Astrid Homet

Helene Lessard
Marie-Josée Tousignant
Kathleen Villiard

Claudio Ferrari

Handler
Elaine Lapointe


http://www.angelfire.com/on/jumpingbean/

